
Monday 23 Tuesday 24 Wednesday 25 Thursday 26 Friday 27

9:00 AM Opening Ceremony

9:30 AM  Introduction to the aim of the school (Dr. 
Victor Konde)

10:00 AM Health Break

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Health Break Health Break Health Break Health Break

11:30 AM Student Presentations Visit to Nebras Technologies (Dr. Ahmed 
Morsy)

Clinical Engineering: Hospital Design and 
Infection Control (Dr. Mohamed Roshdy)

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Lunch Lunch

2:00 PM Entrepreneurship in Biomedical 
Engineering (Dr. Ahmed Morsy)

2:30 PM Pattern Analysis in Biomedicine (Dr. Inas 
Yassine)

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Health Break Health Break Health Break

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM Hands-On and Mentoring

Group Formation and Brainstorming

DinnerDinner

Student Presentations Project Development with Mentors

Student Presentations

Biomedical Signal Processing (Dr. Tamer 
Basha)

Hands-On and Mentoring

Cloud Computing (Dr. Mahmoud Ismail)

Nanotechnology in Biomedicine (Dr. Sherif 
El-Gohary)

LunchLunchLunch

Matlab Training

Hands-On and Mentoring

Dinner

Hands-On and Mentoring

Dinner Dinner

ABEC / Project Development

Student Presentations

Closing Ceremony

Visit to Historic Sites

Visit to MedStreaming (Dr. Ayman Khalifa)

Technology Adoption (Dr. A. Shawadfi)

Project Development with Mentors

Innovators Summer School (ISS 2016), Cairo, January 23-27 2017

ABEC, ABEM, UBORA (Dr. Dawit Haile and 
Dr. Carmelo De Maria)

Clinical Engineering: Planning, Safety, and 
Informatics (Dr. Bassel Tawfik)

Advanced medical image analysis through 
3D statistical modelling (Dr. Tinashe 

Mutsvangwa)

Biomedical Engineering Activities at 
CASBEC (Dr. Sahar Fawzy)

Student Presentations


