Innovators Summer School (ISS 2016), Cairo, January 23-27 2017					
	Monday 23	Tuesday 24	Wednesday 25	Thursday 26	Friday 27
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Opening Ceremony Introduction to the aim of the school (Dr. Victor Konde)	Clinical Engineering: Planning, Safety, and Informatics (Dr. Bassel Tawfik) Matlab Training	Advanced medical image analysis through 3D statistical modelling (Dr. Tinashe Mutsvangwa)	Biomedical Engineering Activities at CASBEC (Dr. Sahar Fawzy)	Student Presentations
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	ABEC, ABEM, UBORA (Dr. Dawit Haile and Dr. Carmelo De Maria)			Health Break	
11:00 AM	Health Break	Health Break	Health Break	Visit to MedStreaming (Dr. Ayman Khalifa)	Health Break
11:30 AM	Student Presentations	Visit to Nebras Technologies (Dr. Ahmed Morsy)	Clinical Engineering: Hospital Design and Infection Control (Dr. Mohamed Roshdy)		Student Presentations
1:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:30 PM				Lunch	Lunch
2:00 PM	Engineering (Dr. Anmed Morsy)	Biomedical Signal Processing (Dr. Tamer Basha)	Nanotechnology in Biomedicine (Dr. Sherif El-Gohary)	Technology Adoption (Dr. A. Shawadfi)	Closing Ceremony
2:30 PM	Pattern Analysis in Biomedicine (Dr. Inas Yassine)				
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Student Presentations		Cloud Computing (Dr. Mahmoud Ismail)	Project Development with Mentors	Visit to Historic Sites
4:00 PM	Health Break	Health Break	Health Break		
4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Student Presentations	Project Development with Mentors	ABEC / Project Development		
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM	Group Formation and Brainstorming	Hands-On and Mentoring	Hands-On and Mentoring	Hands-On and Mentoring	Dinner
9:30 PM	Hands-On and Mentoring				